
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la 1ère REGION
GENERAL

AS PIGEON 2 PRIX

   MONT DE MARSA   BARCELONE(ESP   ST VINCENT DE   LA SEINE SU M   NARBONNE        PERPIGNAN     
    DATES et Nbre PIGEONS  24/6/17    3748 07/7/17    3099 15/7/17    4163 21/7/17    2714 28/7/17    2 610 04/8/17    4192

  Places  Points  Places  Points  Places  Points  P laces  Points  Places  Points  Places  Points
  1 DUSSOSSOY JM              014808.13       5    1,33                       2    0,48                                                
  2 VASSEUR LOGEON            059808.14                                                       7    2,5 8                       4    0,95
  3 PARIS Fabrice             306143.14      18    4,80                       3    0,72                                                
  4 FAUQUEUX J.Luc            192748.15                                      21    5,04                       5    1,92                
  5 WYBAILLIE SERGE           098128.11      23    6,14                      13    3,12                                     120   28,63
  6 DERYCKE josé              377259.14       4    1,07                      40    9,61                                     206   49,14
  7 CAMPAGNE SERGE            105263.13      16    4,27                     928  222,92                                      44   10,50
  8 JACOBS J.F.               384118.14      46   1 2,27                      11    2,64                                                
  9 THULLIER Sébastien        222412.13      44   1 1,74                      14    3,36                                     226   53,91
 10 DEPOORTERE Gilbert        012128.14      33    8,80                      57   13,69                                                
 11 BOCKSTAEL Pierre          223760.13     140   3 7,35                      58   13,93                                      41    9,78
 12 HARDY Thierry             087761.12                      64   20,65                                                      23    5,49
 13 LEGRAND P&F               147097.13      15    4,00                      95   22,82                                     505  120,47
 14 LAMBERT Philippe          214005.15                                                      28   10,3 2                      73   17,41
 15 PETERS Guillaume          108410.14     102   2 7,21                                       8    2,9 5                     832  198,47
 16 THOREL JOEL               142713.12                      61   19,68                                      29   11,11                
 17 CISTAR P. & F.            351524.14      69   1 8,41                      61   14,65                                     173   41,27
 18 BALCAEN Jean Paul         273305.14     101   2 6,95                      27    6,49                                                
 19 WISNIEWSKI PIERRE         019882.15     103   2 7,48                      25    6,01                                    1002  239,03
 20 DUSSOSSOY JM              014805.13      31    8,27                     111   26,66                                     220   52,48
 21 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      198059.15                      14    4,52                                      81   31,03                
 22 MESA José                 379427.14     128   3 4,15                       6    1,44                                                
 23 GRISLAIN Jean Baptiste    131475.14                                     100   24,02                                      50   11,93
 24 FOURNEZ PASCAL            100811.13     502  13 3,94                     107   25,70                                      43   10,26
 25 WYBAILLIE SERGE           271871.14     117   3 1,22                      20    4,80                                                
 26 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      198128.15                      35   11,29                                                     109   26,00
 27 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           019771.13     131   3 4,95                                                                      15    3,58
 28 CORBISEZ-GAROT            288564.14      92   2 4,55                      59   14,17                                                
 29 HUYGHE Philippe           245516.14                                                      69   25,4 2                      64   15,27
 30 PACHLA JEAN               389830.13     246   6 5,64                                      56   20,6 3                      91   21,71
 31 GUYO FAMILLE              005104.14      62   1 6,54                     108   25,94                                                
 32 LECHERF DECHEF            413726.14                                      22    5,28                                     159   37,93
 33 TANTART PF                122750.14                      12    3,87                                                     166   39,60
 34 REZENTHEL freres          137791.11     109   2 9,08                      63   15,13                                     387   92,32
 35 FOURNEZ PASCAL            303392.14     156   4 1,62                     385   92,48                                      17    4,06
 36 VANACKER Eric             105235.14                     105   33,88                                      33   12,64                
 37 BOUREZ DOMINIQUE          434260.14     174   4 6,42                                       2    0,7 4                                
 38 LECERF José               322275.14     157   4 1,89                                                      15    5,75                
 39 BEAUJEAN Didier          1178505.14                                                       6    2,2 1                     195   46,52
 40 CANIVEZ MICKAEL           009576.13                                                      71   26,1 6                      95   22,66
 41 CLIQUOT LUDOVIC           235222.15      91   2 4,28                                                      68   26,05                
 42 THOREL JOEL               277308.15     148   3 9,49                      46   11,05                                                
 43 LAMI Jean Paul            254696.12     788  21 0,25                     175   42,04                                      40    9,54
 44 BEAUJEAN Didier           085432.13                                                      89   32,7 9                      80   19,08
 45 GUIRADO LUDOVIC           415109.15                      70   22,59                                                     123   29,34
 46 HOFLACK DIDIER            312773.14                                      80   19,22                                     138   32,92
 47 LEJEUNE Jean Louis        413642.14     176   4 6,96                      23    5,52                                                
 48 HAMET NICOLAS             244491.13     203   5 4,16                      70   16,81                                     153   36,50



 49 GUYO FAMILLE              023265.13      27    7,20                     195   46,84                                                
 50 DUBOIS Michel             396655.14     167   4 4,56                      45   10,81                                                
 51 THOREL JOEL               109686.13                                      52   12,49                                     181   43,18
 52 HARDEMAN PASCAL           229250.13                                     189   45,40                                      45   10,73
 53 PARIS Fabrice             099772.13      85   2 2,68                     142   34,11                                                
 54 PETERS Guillaume          096228.12                      37   11,94                                     120   45,98                
 55 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      365155.11                                                      83   30,5 8                     116   27,67
 56 ROGE Richard              236114.15                                                     106   39,0 6                      82   19,56
 57 MICHIELS EMMANUEL         141526.12                      97   31,30                                      73   27,97                
 58 BALCAEN Jean Paul         176728.12                     161   51,95                                                      35    8,35
 59 DELEPINE JEAN CHRISTOPH   389576.13      78   2 0,81                     165   39,63                                                
 60 CORBISEZ-GAROT            160670.12     113   3 0,15                     128   30,75                                                
 61 BALCAEN Jean Paul         273336.14      87   2 3,21                     157   37,71                                                
 62 SORRIAUX Stephane         335423.15                                                     121   44,5 8                      72   17,18
 63 LAVARDE LILOU             282056.15                                      90   21,62                                     172   41,03
 64 GARDEL JM                 158169.09     184   4 9,09                      62   14,89                                                
 65 BALCAEN Jean Paul         273372.14     121   3 2,28                     132   31,71                                                
 66 CASAIL DOMINIQUE          235116.15                                     208   49,96                                      60   14,31
 67 BILLIET GUY               160218.13     695  18 5,43                     103   24,74                                     169   40,31
 68 LECHENE Bernard           237230.11      49   1 3,07                     550  132,12                                     219   52,24
 69 DUBOIS Michel             294533.12      97   2 5,88                     166   39,88                                                
 70 LAVARDE LILOU             100371.13                      38   12,26                                                     225   53,67
 71 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      198061.15     232   6 1,90                      18    4,32                                                
 72 CARRETTE Bernard          220077.13     850  22 6,79                     134   32,19                                     143   34,11
 73 BON MONIQUE               275405.14      45   1 2,01                     227   54,53                                                
 74 LEFEVRE JEAN              391305.11     438  11 6,86                      38    9,13                                     243   57,97
 75 DELEU Guy                 032237.15     155   4 1,36                     109   26,18                                                
 76 LOQUET Marcel             413332.15      95   2 5,35                     327   78,55                                     177   42,22
 77 LAMBERT JEAN LUC          224389.13     180   4 8,03                      82   19,70                                     224   53,44
 78 VANDERSIPPE J.M.          019602.14     225   6 0,03                     418  100,41                                      33    7,87
 79 DUQUESNOY Olivier         195557.12     152   4 0,55                     114   27,38                                                
 80 DUQUESNOY Franck          195790.12                     136   43,89                                                     106   25,29
 81 DEMODE FRANCK             261130.14                                                      75   27,6 3                     175   41,75
 82 RACARY PHILIPPE           209912.13     175   4 6,69                     888  213,31                                      96   22,90
 83 ODENT Philippe            154487.13      84   2 2,41                     200   48,04                                     811  193,46
 84 OBOEUF SERGE              086901.11                                                      29   10,6 9                     251   59,88
 85 ELAAKAL JCL               021182.14     216   5 7,63                      54   12,97                                     450  107,35
 86 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      054079.12     241   6 4,30                                     586  215,9 2                      30    7,16
 87 DEROLLEZ Bernard          413205.15     199   5 3,09                      78   18,74                                                
 88 PRUVOST Marc              133905.13     182   4 8,56                     101   24,26                                                
 89 VANACKER Eric             385895.11                     168   54,21                                      51   19,54                
 90 SAMIER Hervé              413563.14     214   5 7,10                      71   17,06                                                
 91 CREPIN Jean Marie         050098.09     218   5 8,16                      67   16,09                                     313   74,67
 92 DHINNIN Paul              363641.14      89   2 3,75                                     139   51,2 2                                
 93 CARRU SYLVAIN             015184.14     133   3 5,49                     205   49,24                                     168   40,08
 94 ETUIN Géry                335023.15                                     309   74,23                                      11    2,62
 95 DOMINIQUE Daniel          241997.14                     172   55,50                                                      90   21,47
 96 BAILLY Emile              382568.14                                      32    7,69                                     293   69,90
 97 BEAUJEAN Didier           259459.14                                                     191   70,3 8                      31    7,40
 98 DESQUILBET Alain          105455.14                     181   58,41                                                      85   20,28
 99 GUIRADO LUDOVIC           182757.14                      47   15,17                                                     275   65,60
100 PENEL PF                  006303.14     758  20 2,24                                      96   35,3 7                     194   46,28



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la 1ère REGION
GENERAL

AS PIGEON 2 PRIX (SUITE)

 
    DATES et Nbre PIGEONS

         CLASSEMENT
  1 DUSSOSSOY JM              014808.13          2 prix      1,814 pts
  2 VASSEUR LOGEON            059808.14          2 prix      3,533 pts
  3 PARIS Fabrice             306143.14          2 prix      5,522 pts
  4 FAUQUEUX J.Luc            192748.15          2 prix      6,959 pts
  5 WYBAILLIE SERGE           098128.11          2 prix      9,258 pts
  6 DERYCKE josé              377259.14          2 prix     10,675 pts
  7 CAMPAGNE SERGE            105263.13          2 prix     14,764 pts
  8 JACOBS J.F.               384118.14          2 prix     14,915 pts
  9 THULLIER Sébastien        222412.13          2 prix     15,101 pts
 10 DEPOORTERE Gilbert        012128.14          2 prix     22,496 pts
 11 BOCKSTAEL Pierre          223760.13          2 prix     23,712 pts
 12 HARDY Thierry             087761.12          2 prix     26,137 pts
 13 LEGRAND P&F               147097.13          2 prix     26,822 pts
 14 LAMBERT Philippe          214005.15          2 prix     27,730 pts
 15 PETERS Guillaume          108410.14          2 prix     30,161 pts
 16 THOREL JOEL               142713.12          2 prix     30,794 pts
 17 CISTAR P. & F.            351524.14          2 prix     33,061 pts
 18 BALCAEN Jean Paul         273305.14          2 prix     33,432 pts
 19 WISNIEWSKI PIERRE         019882.15          2 prix     33,486 pts
 20 DUSSOSSOY JM              014805.13          2 prix     34,934 pts
 21 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      198059.15          2 prix     35,551 pts
 22 MESA José                 379427.14          2 prix     35,592 pts
 23 GRISLAIN Jean Baptiste    131475.14          2 prix     35,948 pts
 24 FOURNEZ PASCAL            100811.13          2 prix     35,959 pts
 25 WYBAILLIE SERGE           271871.14          2 prix     36,020 pts
 26 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      198128.15          2 prix     37,294 pts
 27 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           019771.13          2 prix     38,529 pts
 28 CORBISEZ-GAROT            288564.14          2 prix     38,718 pts
 29 HUYGHE Philippe           245516.14          2 prix     40,690 pts
 30 PACHLA JEAN               389830.13          2 prix     42,341 pts
 31 GUYO FAMILLE              005104.14          2 prix     42,484 pts
 32 LECHERF DECHEF            413726.14          2 prix     43,213 pts
 33 TANTART PF                122750.14          2 prix     43,471 pts
 34 REZENTHEL freres          137791.11          2 prix     44,215 pts
 35 FOURNEZ PASCAL            303392.14          2 prix     45,677 pts
 36 VANACKER Eric             105235.14          2 prix     46,524 pts
 37 BOUREZ DOMINIQUE          434260.14          2 prix     47,160 pts
 38 LECERF José               322275.14          2 prix     47,636 pts
 39 BEAUJEAN Didier          1178505.14          2 prix     48,727 pts
 40 CANIVEZ MICKAEL           009576.13          2 prix     48,822 pts
 41 CLIQUOT LUDOVIC           235222.15          2 prix     50,332 pts
 42 THOREL JOEL               277308.15          2 prix     50,536 pts
 43 LAMI Jean Paul            254696.12          2 prix     51,577 pts
 44 BEAUJEAN Didier           085432.13          2 prix     51,875 pts
 45 GUIRADO LUDOVIC           415109.15          2 prix     51,928 pts
 46 HOFLACK DIDIER            312773.14          2 prix     52,135 pts
 47 LEJEUNE Jean Louis        413642.14          2 prix     52,482 pts
 48 HAMET NICOLAS             244491.13          2 prix     53,312 pts



 49 GUYO FAMILLE              023265.13          2 prix     54,044 pts
 50 DUBOIS Michel             396655.14          2 prix     55,366 pts
 51 THOREL JOEL               109686.13          2 prix     55,667 pts
 52 HARDEMAN PASCAL           229250.13          2 prix     56,133 pts
 53 PARIS Fabrice             099772.13          2 prix     56,788 pts
 54 PETERS Guillaume          096228.12          2 prix     57,916 pts
 55 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      365155.11          2 prix     58,253 pts
 56 ROGE Richard              236114.15          2 prix     58,617 pts
 57 MICHIELS EMMANUEL         141526.12          2 prix     59,269 pts
 58 BALCAEN Jean Paul         176728.12          2 prix     60,301 pts
 59 DELEPINE JEAN CHRISTOPH   389576.13          2 prix     60,445 pts
 60 CORBISEZ-GAROT            160670.12          2 prix     60,896 pts
 61 BALCAEN Jean Paul         273336.14          2 prix     60,925 pts
 62 SORRIAUX Stephane         335423.15          2 prix     61,758 pts
 63 LAVARDE LILOU             282056.15          2 prix     62,649 pts
 64 GARDEL JM                 158169.09          2 prix     63,985 pts
 65 BALCAEN Jean Paul         273372.14          2 prix     63,990 pts
 66 CASAIL DOMINIQUE          235116.15          2 prix     64,275 pts
 67 BILLIET GUY               160218.13          2 prix     65,055 pts
 68 LECHENE Bernard           237230.11          2 prix     65,315 pts
 69 DUBOIS Michel             294533.12          2 prix     65,755 pts
 70 LAVARDE LILOU             100371.13          2 prix     65,935 pts
 71 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      198061.15          2 prix     66,222 pts
 72 CARRETTE Bernard          220077.13          2 prix     66,300 pts
 73 BON MONIQUE               275405.14          2 prix     66,533 pts
 74 LEFEVRE JEAN              391305.11          2 prix     67,095 pts
 75 DELEU Guy                 032237.15          2 prix     67,538 pts
 76 LOQUET Marcel             413332.15          2 prix     67,569 pts
 77 LAMBERT JEAN LUC          224389.13          2 prix     67,722 pts
 78 VANDERSIPPE J.M.          019602.14          2 prix     67,904 pts
 79 DUQUESNOY Olivier         195557.12          2 prix     67,938 pts
 80 DUQUESNOY Franck          195790.12          2 prix     69,171 pts
 81 DEMODE FRANCK             261130.14          2 prix     69,380 pts
 82 RACARY PHILIPPE           209912.13          2 prix     69,591 pts
 83 ODENT Philippe            154487.13          2 prix     70,453 pts
 84 OBOEUF SERGE              086901.11          2 prix     70,560 pts
 85 ELAAKAL JCL               021182.14          2 prix     70,601 pts
 86 LEDOUX Gérard & Fils      054079.12          2 prix     71,456 pts
 87 DEROLLEZ Bernard          413205.15          2 prix     71,830 pts
 88 PRUVOST Marc              133905.13          2 prix     72,820 pts
 89 VANACKER Eric             385895.11          2 prix     73,751 pts
 90 SAMIER Hervé              413563.14          2 prix     74,152 pts
 91 CREPIN Jean Marie         050098.09          2 prix     74,258 pts
 92 DHINNIN Paul              363641.14          2 prix     74,960 pts
 93 CARRU SYLVAIN             015184.14          2 prix     75,561 pts
 94 ETUIN Géry                335023.15          2 prix     76,849 pts
 95 DOMINIQUE Daniel          241997.14          2 prix     76,970 pts
 96 BAILLY Emile              382568.14          2 prix     77,581 pts
 97 BEAUJEAN Didier           259459.14          2 prix     77,770 pts
 98 DESQUILBET Alain          105455.14          2 prix     78,681 pts
 99 GUIRADO LUDOVIC           182757.14          2 prix     80,767 pts
100 PENEL PF                  006303.14          2 prix     81,650 pts


